

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2769 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 12, delete everything after "embalmed" and insert a semicolon
- 1.3 Page 1, delete section 2
- 1.4 Page 2, delete sections 3 and 4
- 1.5 Page 3, line 16, delete "one meter" and insert "three and one-half feet"
- 1.6 Page 3, line 25, delete "98.5" and insert "100"
- 1.7 Page 3, line 27, delete everything after "at a" and insert "minimum depth of three and
1.8 one-half feet"
- 1.9 Page 3, line 28, delete everything before "from"
- 1.10 Page 3, line 29, delete "one meter" and insert "three and one-half feet"
- 1.11 Page 4, line 1, delete "nine feet by four feet limited to"
- 1.12 Page 4, line 3, delete "ASH SPREADING" and insert "SCATTERING OF CREMATED
1.13 REMAINS"
- 1.14 Page 4, line 4, delete "ash" and insert "scattering of cremated remains"
- 1.15 Page 4, line 5, delete "spreading" and delete "spreading of ashes" and insert "scattering
1.16 of cremated remains"
- 1.17 Page 4, line 20, delete "one meter" and insert "three and one-half feet"
- 1.18 Page 4, line 29, delete "98.5" and insert "100"
- 1.19 Page 5, line 2, delete everything after "at a" and insert "minimum depth of three and
1.20 one-half feet"
- 1.21 Page 5, line 3, delete everything before "from"

- 2.1 Page 5, line 4, delete "one meter" and insert "three and one-half feet"
- 2.2 Page 5, line 5, delete "nine feet by four feet limited to"
- 2.3 Page 5, line 7, delete "ASH SPREADING" and insert "SCATTERING OF CREMATED
- 2.4 REMAINS"
- 2.5 Page 5, line 8, delete "ash spreading" and insert "scattering of cremated remains"
- 2.6 Page 5, line 9, delete "spreading of ashes" and insert "scattering of cremated remains"
- 2.7 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 2.8 Amend the title accordingly